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COO0-G4 COOPERATIVAS CONSTITUIDAS
Sociedades segun clase. Enero/Marzo 2023 y 2024

T. ASOCIADO

CONSUM y U.

VIVIENDAS

AGRARIAS

EXPL.COM.TIERRA

SERVICIOS

TRANSPORTISTAS

ENSENANZA

OTROS

2023

2024

344
316

38
22

50
39

9
9

3
4

5
4

0
2

0
2

| m2023 m2024 |

TOTAL

452
404



